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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Muhammed Muhsin Moidu (FTHR) Parambath, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

2 08/01/2026 Nida Fathima Usman (FTHR) Vayalunkara Thazha 
Kuniyil, Thanakkottur, 

Chekkiad, Thanakkottur, 
673509, Vatakara

  

3 08/01/2026 Naja Ayisha Usman (FTHR) Vayalumkara  Thazha 
kuniyil, Thanakkottur, 

Chekkiad, Thanakkottur, 
673509, Vatakara

  

4 08/01/2026 Yahya Mubashir Gazni Zakhariya K P (FTHR) Nadukandiyil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

5 08/01/2026 SREESANA R Raveendran (FTHR) Pannikuzhichalil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 08/01/2026 Navin S B Baburajan C K (FTHR) Chambengatt Kuniyil, 
Pooavvam Vayal, 

Valayam, Kallunira, 
673517, Vatakara

  

7 08/01/2026 JOHANA THEREES 
BIJOY 

BIJOY XAVIER 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

8 08/01/2026 SHAMSUDDEEN P AMMAD PALOLI 
(FTHR)

PALOLI, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

9 08/01/2026 Suhaib K Ammad (FTHR) Parachalil, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

10 08/01/2026 Ammad Ellath Valapan Abdulla (FTHR) Illath, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

11 08/01/2026 SAFEER M K ANDRU HAJI (FTHR) MOUVANCHERI 
THAZHEKU, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

12 08/01/2026 SUMATHI KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLIYANTE 
MEEETHAL, 

KARANDODE PO, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

13 08/01/2026 ADHIDEV  R REEJESH  K K  (FTHR) CHATHOTH, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

14 08/01/2026 Arshida M Suhaib K (HSBN) Parachalil, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

15 08/01/2026 SANDHIYA •T •K SUMESH C (HSBN) Chembra, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vadakara

  

16 08/01/2026 SAJEEVAN M K APPUKUTTY NAIR 
(FTHR)

MEETHALEKUYYANDIYIL 
THZHEKUNIYIL, 

KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

17 08/01/2026 Suhara Ammad (HSBN) Illath, Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

18 08/01/2026 BALAN P K POKKAN (FTHR) THAZHE KUTTIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

19 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN 

ABDURAHIMAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
VILAKKATTU 

VALLY, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, TUNERI P O, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

20 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN ANSAR K P (FTHR) KUNHIPPARAMBATH, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

21 08/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K K NAZEER K K (FTHR) KARUVANKANDIYIL, 
VALAYAM VIA, 

VALAYAM, 
CHERUMOTH, 

673517, NADAPURAM

  

22 08/01/2026 AYISHA AMMAD (FTHR) MOYILIKANDI, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

Chekkiad, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

23 08/01/2026 sreeja m p JAYARAJ P P (HSBN) KRISHNA NIVAS, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

24 08/01/2026 SAINABA C H SHEFEEK 
KUNNUMMAL 

(HSBN)

FILZAS 
MANEEKKANDIYIL, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

25 08/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan Rashid (FTHR) 427 A Puthiyeduth, 
Kakkamvelli, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

26 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFID 
V P 

ABDU REHMAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

27 08/01/2026 MAHMOOD 
NELLIAKKARA 

KUNHOOSA (FTHR) KOLLANTAVIDA, 
THUNERI, THUNERI, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
673505, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

28 08/01/2026 Fathima Shabnam M P Ashraf M P 
Chelappurath (FTHR)

Chelappurath, 
Ummathur, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadagara

  

29 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SULAIM 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PULIYULLATHIL, 
KUYTHERI, 
VANIMEL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

30 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL BIN  JOUHAR

JOUHAR C (FTHR) VENGOLI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

31 08/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA C M CHOYIMADATHIL 
MOIDU (FTHR)

VADAKKE 
KUNNUMMAL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

32 08/01/2026 SHAGIL  K ANANDAN (FTHR) NADUPARAMBATH  
KUZHICHALUPARAMABATH, 

KAIVELI, 
NARIPPATTA, 

CHEEKKONNUMMAL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

33 08/01/2026 Muhammed M P Ashraf M P 
Chelappurath (FTHR)

Chelappurath, 
Ummathur, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadagara

  

34 08/01/2026 ABHINAV 
CHALAKKUNIYIL 

Chandran (FTHR) Chalakkuniyil, Thalayi, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vatakara

  

35 08/01/2026 NAHLA FATHIMA ABDUL RASHEED C 
(FTHR)

CHATHRAMBATH, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

36 08/01/2026 fasila fausiya (FTHR) poolayulla parambath, 
puthukkayam, vanimel, 
nedumparamb, 673506, 

vadakara

  

37 08/01/2026 AMI MUHAMMAD (HSBN) KALLUMPURATH, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

38 08/01/2026 ASMA E K MUNEER PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL (HSBN)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PARAKKADAVU P O, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKANDAVU, 
673509, VATAKARA

  

39 08/01/2026 SHADIL SHIFAN SALEEM  (FTHR) KODANGOTH, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

40 08/01/2026 Nadiya Fathima Moidu (FTHR) Pallipatta, 
Kuruvandheri, 

Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
673509, Vadakara

  

41 08/01/2026 ASWINI P BAVIJESH T (HSBN) THALIYIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

42 08/01/2026 NIVEDYA T N MINI A (MTHR) THEKKE 
NELLIYULLATHIL, 

IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 676504, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

43 08/01/2026 SHAFANA V K ISMAIL 
POOMAKKOOL 

(HSBN)

152 POOMAKKOOL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

44 08/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED AMMAD HAJEE 
(FTHR)

MUKRIKANDIYIL, 
TUNERI, TUNERI, 
PERODE, 673504, 

VADAKARA

  

45 08/01/2026 Mariyam Malol Pokkar (HSBN) Malol 423, 
Kqkkamvelli, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

46 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  
HASHIR 

HAKKIM (FTHR) VARIAM VEETTIL 
HO, VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI PO, 

673506, VATAKARA

  

47 08/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA P K NASAR (FTHR) PADINHARE 
KONNAKKAL, 

THALEEKKARA, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

48 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THAMEEM 

SHAREEF (FTHR) ILLATH, JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, NADAPURAM

  

49 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIJAD 
P K

NISAR (FTHR) PILAKANDI, 
kavilumpara, 
kavilumpara, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

50 08/01/2026 Suhara K Kunhabdulla (FTHR) Kallil, Thanakkottur, 
Chekkiad, Thanakkottur, 

673509, Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

51 08/01/2026 MUZZAMMIL N ALI (FTHR) NHALIYOTTUMMAL, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

52 08/01/2026 RAJAN  P P POKKAN (FTHR) CHATHANKOTTUMANNIL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

53 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL NIZAR N M (FTHR) MANIKOTH HOUSE, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

54 08/01/2026 UMYRA HAMEED (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
NELLIYULLATHIL, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

55 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RISVANA K K 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAKANDIYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

56 08/01/2026 NAMSHEED K KUNHAMMED  
(FTHR)

406 KUNNATH, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

57 08/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA Yusuf (FTHR) MUTHACHIKUNNUMMAL, 
VANIMEL, 
VANIMAL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

58 08/01/2026 ABDULLA 
PUTHALATH 

KUNHIMOHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

59 08/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M MUHAMMED 
SHAHID (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
PUTHIYADUTH, 

EDACHERI, 
VADAKARA, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

60 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIN 
P K 

ANVAR P (FTHR) PUTHUKUDI, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

61 08/01/2026 Muhammed Rasi Shamsudheen (FTHR) Thayyil, valayam, 
valayam, valayam, 
673517, vadakara

  

62 08/01/2026 SALIHA SALAM N SALAM N (FTHR) NANDOTH HOUSE, 
KAKKATTIL VIA, 

THINOOR, 
MULLAMBATH, 

673507, NADAPURAM

  

63 08/01/2026 SULAIKHA V K MARIYAM (MTHR) VATTATHU KANDY, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

64 08/01/2026 RINAN MUNEER MUNEER 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

(FTHR)

AFARA MANZIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

65 08/01/2026 HASEENA T K ISMAIL M P (HSBN) MEETHALEPARAMBATH, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VATAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

66 08/01/2026 Nasif M Kunhali (FTHR) Nas Mahal, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vadakara

  

67 08/01/2026 RAHEENA RASHEED  (HSBN) CHERIYAKURUNOTT, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

68 08/01/2026 KUNHI MARIYAM 
CHERIYA 

KOVUMMAL

ALI K P (HSBN) KALLUMPURATH, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVLUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

69 08/01/2026 VYSHNAVI M K VIJAYAN (FTHR) MANNUKKATTIL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

70 08/01/2026 ABDUL MULK 
MOULAKIRIYATH 

RUKHIYA (MTHR) MOULAKIRIYATH, 
PUTHUKKAYAM, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

71 08/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA 
MAJEED 

MAJEED (FTHR) Chambottummal, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

72 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFLAH 
P 

MOOSA (FTHR) PUNATHIL, 
EDACHERI, 

VADAKARA, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

73 08/01/2026 NOUSHIDA THAZHE 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

Majeed (FTHR) Chambottummal, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

74 08/01/2026 BASHEER MAMMU (FTHR) KAYAKKUNNUMMAL, 
AKKAL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
AKKAL, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

75 08/01/2026 SHEFEEK 
KUNNUMMAL 

SAINABA C H (WIFE) FILZAS 
MANEEKKANDIYIL, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

76 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
MAJID 

ISMAIL MADATHIL 
(FTHR)

THODUVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, NADAPURAM

  

77 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIR K

HARIS K (FTHR) KOROTH, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

THUNERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

78 08/01/2026 SHAHIL P ASEES (FTHR) POOVULLATHIL, 
VANIMEL, 
VANIMAL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

79 08/01/2026 MOHAMED FATHAH 
ABDULLA 

ABDULLA VENGARI 
(FTHR)

VENGERI HOUSE, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

80 08/01/2026 Adina Ayyoob Ayyoob T T (FTHR) Thazhe Theerchiloth, 
Kummankode, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

81 08/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA  BASHEER  K (FTHR) KUYYANGATTU, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

82 08/01/2026 NISHAD KANARAN (FTHR) Thekkayil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

83 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K K 

MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

ALOLIKANDIYIL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

84 08/01/2026 SIYA  FATHIMA SULAIMAN 
MANATTIL (FTHR)

MANATTIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

85 08/01/2026 SARA T A AMMAD (FTHR) THOTTARIKATH, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

86 08/01/2026 NAJIHA  K T RABIYA C T (MTHR) CHERUVATH 
THAZHA, 

KURUVANTHERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

THANAKKOTTUR, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

87 08/01/2026 Najiya Ashraf.MK Shameema (MTHR) Moyankott, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vadakara

  

88 08/01/2026 RASHITHA 
ALOLLATHIL 

YOONUS V T K 
(HSBN)

VILLAT, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673058, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

89 08/01/2026 KUNHIKANNAN  
KULAMULLATHIL

KANARAN (FTHR) KULAMULLATHIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

90 08/01/2026 RIFANA K K NAVAS (HSBN) PARAMBATH, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

91 08/01/2026 fasna k muhammed savad 
(HSBN)

THOPPEENTAVIDA, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

92 08/01/2026 SHEMMAS N RASHEED N (FTHR) NADAKKAL, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

THUNERI, PERODE, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

93 08/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA C ABDUL RAHOOF 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

94 08/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K K SHAMILA C K (FTHR) KURULIKKANDI, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

95 08/01/2026 SANGEERTHANA  M 
P

CHANDRAN  M P 
(FTHR)

MAVULLAPARAMBATH, 
KAIVELI, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

96 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SIYANA P P MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

PULIYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, KALLACHI, 

KALLACHI, 
KALLACHI POST, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

97 08/01/2026 SIDDEEQUE SHAMILA (WIFE) KURULIKKANDI, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

98 08/01/2026 ABDUL RASAQ P M ABDULLA (FTHR) ABDUL RASAQ P M, 
KARANDODE P O, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

99 08/01/2026 SACHIDEV O K ASHOKAN  (FTHR) OZHAKKAREEMMAL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

100 08/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA P MAHAMOOD (FTHR) PULIYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, KALLACHI, 

KALLACHI, 
KALLACHI POST, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

101 08/01/2026 KASHINADH K PAVITHRAN  K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VDAKARA

  

102 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K

RASSAL 
KALLIYORATH 

(FTHR)

MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

103 08/01/2026 SELMA ABDUL RASAQ P M 
(HSBN)

PARENTEMEETHAL, 
KARANDODE PO, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, KARANDODE

  

104 08/01/2026 ASWANI  P K NIKHIL M P (HSBN) MAVULLAPARAMBATH, 
NIDUMANNUR, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NITUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

105 08/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA MUHAMMAD 
SHANIF C K (HSBN)

CHEMBRAKANDIYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 

NADAPURAM P O, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

106 08/01/2026 Sadhika Mohandas Mohandas (FTHR) Cheriya 
Nadukaneemmel, 

Moilothara, 
Maruthomkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

107 08/01/2026 AYSHA HIBA K K UMMU HABEEBA 
(MTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

108 08/01/2026 THEJAS J SHAJI SUNIL SHAJI (FTHR) NADUKANEEMMAL, 
Moyilothara, 

Maruthonkara, 
Moyilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

109 08/01/2026 Jeeena Janardanan Sreedeep Dinesh 
(HSBN)

Manjusha House, 
Kavilumpara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Kavilumpara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

110 08/01/2026 Ahil OP Ashokan OP (FTHR) Ottappilavullathil, 
Kavilumpara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Kunduthode, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

111 08/01/2026 Karthik NK soman (FTHR) kanavathankandiyil, 
valayam, valayam, 
valayam, 673517, 

vadakara

  

112 08/01/2026 Parthiv  s SURESH BABU  V P 
(FTHR)

175, valayam, vanimel, 
bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, vatakara

  

113 08/01/2026 Adhin vinod vinod kumar  (FTHR) ATHULYA 
VARAYALIL, valayam, 

valayam, valayam, 
673517, vadakara

  

114 08/01/2026 SANIYA SUNIL 
KUMAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

RADHA NIVAS, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

115 08/01/2026 Aysha Safna Azeez Tharaveettil 
(FTHR)

193, Chiyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

116 08/01/2026 Ashija sasi  prabeesh  (HSBN) Nellilay, kayakkodi, 
kayakkodi, nidumannur, 

673507, vadakara

  

117 08/01/2026 ANSIDHA SHERIN ABDUL HAMEED T 
(FTHR)

Thaniyullathil HO, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

118 08/01/2026 Diya Pavithran Pavithran (FTHR) Thazhe Varayal, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

119 08/01/2026 AMAYA N P balan (FTHR) NELLIYULLAPARAMBHATH, 
valayam, valayam, 
valayam, 673517, 

vadakara

  

120 08/01/2026 Janu N K Chathu (HSBN) 42, nellilayimmal, 
kayakkodi, 

nidummanur, 673507, 
vadakara

  

121 08/01/2026 SUHAIR A SUBAIR A (FTHR) ALUNKAL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

122 08/01/2026 RISHANA K ANAS (HSBN) POYIL, NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

123 08/01/2026 ABHANYA P RAJAN P (FTHR) POYILIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

124 08/01/2026 ANUNANDHA P SREELATHA (MTHR) ECHERI KAVIL, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

125 08/01/2026 Minha Thottathil Naeem Thottathil 
(FTHR)

116, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vadakara

  

126 08/01/2026 SARANYA V P balan  (FTHR) chalu parambath, 
valayam, valayam, 
valayam, 673517, 

vadakara

  

127 08/01/2026 Binsi A P 
Ammamparayil 

Rineesh (HSBN) Chinkleentavida, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

128 08/01/2026 Muhammed Hamdan Vahid Karambatta 
(FTHR)

Karambatta, 
Nambyathamkundu, 

Narippatta, 
Cheekkonnummal West, 

673507, Vatakara

  

129 08/01/2026 MESIDEV A BABU (FTHR) ATHAYATHIL, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

130 08/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR A T 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHARAKKAL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

131 08/01/2026 Anusree T K VINODAN T K (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
VALAYAM, valayam, 

Valayam, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

132 08/01/2026 Amaya Manoj Manuprasad (HSBN) 53, kayakkodi, 
kayakkodi, nidumannur, 

673507, vadakara

  

133 08/01/2026 MESIDEV A BABU A (FTHR) ATHAYATHIL, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

134 08/01/2026 BHAVANA RAJU S R RAJU T K (FTHR) 44, kayakkodi, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

135 08/01/2026 SAHYA VARMA P UDAYAVARMAN P 
(FTHR)

12/303 Podippil, 
Kannukulam, Vanimel, 

Nidumparambu, 
673506, Vatakara

  

136 08/01/2026 Kunhikkannan P Geetha (WIFE) Varayalil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 

673517, Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

137 08/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil K P Kunhammed (FTHR) Thengumthottathil, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

Narippatta, 
Cheekkonnummal West, 

673507, Vatakara

  

138 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAJEED  (FTHR) KUTTIKATTIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

139 08/01/2026 Navaneeth V P Nanu V P (FTHR) 311, Kakkattil, 
Narippatta, Thinur, 
673507, Vadakara

  

140 08/01/2026 ARSHID Arshid ALI K P ALI K P 
(FTHR)

244-A, Pookkad, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

141 08/01/2026 ANUDEV R RAJESH (FTHR) KANIYAN KANDIYIL 
HO, Kallachi, 

Nadapuram, Kallachi 
PO, 673506, Vadakara

  

142 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS HARIS (FTHR) KUNIYIL HO, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam PO, 
673506, Vadakara

  

143 08/01/2026 ANAMIKA .K VISWAN (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

144 08/01/2026 DIYA K P PAVITHRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPPARAMBATH 
HO, Vishnumangalam, 

Nadapuram, 
Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

145 08/01/2026 ADHEENA C SURESHAN 
CHEMBOTTUMMAL 

(FTHR)

CHAMBOTTUMMAL 
HO, Kallachi, 

Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
673506, Vadakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

146 08/01/2026 Muhammad Irshad A Rasia (MTHR) Karingankandy 
Paremmal, 

Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

147 08/01/2026 Muhammad Vasil K P Rasia (MTHR) Karingakandy 
Paremmal, 

Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

148 08/01/2026 Saeer Ammad (FTHR) Unnikandithazhekuniyil, 
Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


